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About the Communications Intern role 

 

 

All is for All is a business that: 

 

 started in 2019 

 

 is run by disabled people 

 

 has a goal of changing the way 

the world sees disabled people 

 
 supports businesses to 

understand how to include 

disabled people. 

 
 

You can find more information about 

All is for All on their website: 

 

www.allisforall.com  

 

 

All is for All is looking for a 

Communications Intern. 
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A Communications Intern may do 

things like: 

 

 write information 

 

 photos / video work 

 

 website / social media work 

 

 assist with organising events. 

 

 

An internship: 

 

 is work for a short amount of time  

 

 gives a person the chance to get 

experience in the area they want 

to work in. 
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The Communications Internship at All 

is for All is: 

 

 for a disabled person who is 

interested in working in the area 

of communications 

 

 for 4 weeks from 9 January 2023 

to 3 February 2023 

 

 paid 25 dollars per hour 

 
 for 16 hours each week 

 
 for working from an All is for All 

office and / or from home. 

 
 

You can let All is for All know if the 

dates of the internship do not work 

for you as they may be able to 

change the dates. 
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If you get a supported living 

allowance please do not let this stop 

you from applying for the internship.  

 

 

All is for All can work with you to 

ensure your supported living 

allowance does not stop being paid. 

 

  

The Communications Intern will: 

 

 be part of a small fun team at All 

is for All 

 

 be well supported in their 

internship by All is for All staff   

 
 go to a 2 day workshop that will 

support them in their internship role 

 

 get to work alongside 

SweeneyVesty which is 1 of the 

best communications companies 

in Aotearoa New Zealand. 
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How to apply for the  

Communications Internship 

 

 

To apply for the Communications 

Internship email All is for All your: 

 

 Curriculum Vitae 

 

 covering letter. 

 

 

The email address to send these 

things to is:  

 

latifa@allisforall.com 

 

 

You need to send these things to Latifa 

by 5 pm Friday 4 November 2022. 
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A Curriculum Vitae has information 

such as: 

 

 your name 

 

 how to contact you – phone /email 

 

 what you have studied 

 

 the places you have worked. 

 

 

A Curriculum Vitae is also called a CV. 

 

 

A covering letter outlines why you 

are interested in being the 

Communications Intern.  

 

 

Your CV and covering letter can be: 

 

 written down as a document 

 

 a video  

 

 an audio file. 
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All is for All: 

 

 say not to worry if you have not 

worked much in other jobs 

 

 is looking for someone who has a 

passion for / strong interest in this 

work. 

 

 

If you have any questions you can 

contact All is for All by email at: 

 

latifa@allisforall.com 
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This information has been written by 

All is for All. 

 

It has been translated into Easy Read 

by the Make It Easy service of People 

First New Zealand Inc. Ngā Tāngata 

Tuatahi. 

 

The ideas in this document are not 

the ideas of People First New Zealand 

Inc. Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi. 

 

Make It Easy uses images from: 
 

 Changepeople.org 
 

 

 Photosymbols.com 
 

 

 SGC Image Works 
 

 Huriana Kopeke-Te Aho. 

 

All images used in this Easy Read 

document are subject to copyright rules 

and cannot be used without 

permission. 

 


